
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

M M1/2/3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILL BATH 1 Last start Masters winner RIS, 17/07/2021, R6, M 1M 1M 2P M1/2P. Mattress 494362 15/0290

 2 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R4, M 8M 8P 2P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/0125

 3 LOYAL ETHICS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R4, M 5M 5M 8M M3/1D. Smith 493158 10/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET CITY SAL Last start winner BUL, 13/07/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Holt 496711 9/7114

 2 NANGAR ROAD Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 6P 4/1/1L. Michael 528761 7/5180

 3 HANDSOME PRINCE Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 4C 5C 6C 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 520643 10/0252

 4 MAGNIS BALE Weighted points score BAL, 07/07/2021, R4 8P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 528167 7/4162

 5 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/1D. Sultana 520512 6/4121

 6 CHASING FERNANDO 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/07/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3C. Watts 538612 2/1240

 7 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start winner RIC, 02/07/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Farrugia 526162 3/2174

 8 RED HOT MOUSE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6C 2C 5/2R. Metselaar 531129 6/2220

 9 WICKED BELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 06/07/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3L. Michael 526173 3/1201

 10 UNO KAI 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0195

 11 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2186

 12 COP MAGNET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1A. Bell 532361 6/3165

 13 ENICKA BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 526099 7/0120

 14 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3V. Sultana 533021 2/1108

 15 JULES WINNFIELD 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 17/07/2021, R8, Y 1Y 8P 6Y 5/4R. Blakely 534124 2/0106

 16 FENCE LADY 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 5P 6C 3P 5/1A. Bell 528801 11/5153

 17 GOOD TIME LENNY 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6C 6P 5/1A. Bell 534237 8/486

 18 BLACK FIREBRAND 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 3C 2P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 537895 5/0264

 19 INSANE FURY Weighted points score WPK, 12/06/2021, R4, C 4C 7C 1P 5/4G. Micallef 531244 7/0228

 20 TAP OUT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 1Y 5/3R. Metselaar 537726 3/1179

 21 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5171

 22 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3D. Smith 532850 2/1165

 23 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/3162

 24 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 6C 4P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0130

 25 QUINTO BALE Weighted points score GEL, 02/07/2021, R5 5P 7P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3117

 26 HOLD ME UP Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R11, Y 4Y 2Y 8P 5/4M. Stegnjaic 535652 1/0105

 27 IT'S A MOMENT 4 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R3, C 8C 5P 4C 5/4A. Bell 534731 3/0104

 28 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/199

 29 LOYAL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R4, M 5M 5M 8M 5/1D. Smith 493158 10/491

 30 MY LUCKY MIA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R3, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/1M. Pease 500226 7/680
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING FERNANDO 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/07/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3C. Watts 538612 2/1240

 2 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start winner RIC, 02/07/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Farrugia 526162 3/2174

 3 RED HOT MOUSE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6C 2C 5/2R. Metselaar 531129 6/2220

 4 WICKED BELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 06/07/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3L. Michael 526173 3/1201

 5 UNO KAI 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0195

 6 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2186

 7 COP MAGNET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1A. Bell 532361 6/3165

 8 ENICKA BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 526099 7/0120

 9 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3V. Sultana 533021 2/1108

 10 JULES WINNFIELD 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 17/07/2021, R8, Y 1Y 8P 6Y 5/4R. Blakely 534124 2/0106

 11 FENCE LADY 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 5P 6C 3P 5/1A. Bell 528801 11/5153

 12 GOOD TIME LENNY 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6C 6P 5/1A. Bell 534237 8/486

 13 BLACK FIREBRAND 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 3C 2P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 537895 5/0264

 14 INSANE FURY Weighted points score WPK, 12/06/2021, R4, C 4C 7C 1P 5/4G. Micallef 531244 7/0228

 15 TAP OUT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 1Y 5/3R. Metselaar 537726 3/1179

 16 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5171

 17 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3D. Smith 532850 2/1165

 18 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/3162

 19 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 6C 4P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0130

 20 QUINTO BALE Weighted points score GEL, 02/07/2021, R5 5P 7P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3117

 21 HOLD ME UP Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R11, Y 4Y 2Y 8P 5/4M. Stegnjaic 535652 1/0105

 22 IT'S A MOMENT 4 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R3, C 8C 5P 4C 5/4A. Bell 534731 3/0104

 23 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/199

 24 LOYAL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R4, M 5M 5M 8M 5/1D. Smith 493158 10/491

 25 MY LUCKY MIA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R3, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/1M. Pease 500226 7/680
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESTON LEE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2A. Bell 527758 11/8372

 2 ZETLAND TIGER Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 1P 2/1/1J. Croser 524916 10/7268

 3 ICE KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1G. Frazer 531161 7/6252

 4 SIZZLE FLY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R5, C 6C 1P 6C 2/1/2A. Bell 531221 11/6252

 5 ZETLAND GIRL Dropping in grade RIC, 14/07/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 3/1/2D. Croser 524915 9/8158

 6 CHRISSIE BANNER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/07/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2C 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 16/3350

 7 NIXON BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 08/07/2021, R7, P 4C 4P 5P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 528168 9/6205

 8 GOOD ODDS TIGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 10/5153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 3/4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE SECOND RULE 1 Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R5, C 1C 3P 5C 3/1/2D. Smith 526352 15/3286

 2 TARAWI HARLEY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R3, C 2C 1C 5P 3/1/1T. Macdonald 535341 8/6300

 3 HUDSON ROAD Last start winner DAP, 15/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1C 4/1/2M. Gatt 532798 5/4296

 4 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Last start winner RIC, 18/07/2021, R7, P 1P 3C 2P 4/1/2A. Bell 531156 13/6260

 5 RITZA DANIEL 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/07/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/1A. Bell 529687 11/2285

 6 PRESTON LEE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 527758 11/2372

 7 MY MATE JIM Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 8C 4/1/1V. Sultana 529670 9/4223

 8 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2N. Brown 531211 9/3201

 9 GOOD ODDS TIGER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 10/4153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY STAR Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R10, C 1C 2P 2P 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 533650 3/2292

 2 SILENT ENEMY Last start placegetter WPK, 07/07/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3V. Sultana 532671 2/1252

 3 STERLO MAGIC Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Micallef 531241 5/3189

 4 KING POWER Last start Country winner RIS, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 1Y 1P 1Y 5/3L. Atchison 533155 5/1216

 5 ZIPPING PANAMA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R9, C 3C 2C 1P 5/2J. Finn 537198 3/2296

 6 BLACK FIREBRAND 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 3C 2P 1P 5/2M. Moroney 537895 5/2264

 7 RODEO ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 2C 1P 1P 5/4D. Smith 532852 6/0253

 8 ICE KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4G. Frazer 531161 7/0252

 9 RED HOT MOUSE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6C 2C 5/1R. Metselaar 531129 6/3220

 10 SWIFT BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 04/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 4P 2P 5/3J. Brown 498417 3/1219

 11 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 2Y 1P 5C 5/4J. Gordon 536486 3/0208

 12 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 526406 8/3201

 13 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 8/3198

 14 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R5, C 5C 1P 7P 5/3R. Metselaar 537725 5/1196

 15 TAP OUT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 1Y 5/4R. Metselaar 537726 3/0179

 16 ALL NOSE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 3C 4C 6P 5/3T. Rees 532439 3/1176

 17 COP MAGNET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3A. Bell 532361 6/2165

 18 ZIPPING SHAYNE Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3M. Gatt 534243 2/1159

 19 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 5C 5P 3C 5/3M. Eberand 522959 4/1140

 20 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1K. Keys 501340 9/2132

 21 TAP OUT CLASSY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R10, C 3C 7P 8P 5/4R. Metselaar 537728 1/0119

 22 SKETCHY CREEK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 2P 5/2R. Blakely 525175 5/2112

 23 REFERRAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0105

 24 IT'S A MOMENT 3 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R3, C 8C 5P 4C 5/2A. Bell 534731 3/2104

 25 RITZA TOMMY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Bell 529685 5/490

 26 GOOD TIME LENNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6C 6P 5/1A. Bell 534237 8/386

 27 KATARA LOVE 3 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Smart 538341 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILENT ENEMY Last start placegetter WPK, 07/07/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3V. Sultana 532671 2/1252

 2 STERLO MAGIC Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Micallef 531241 5/3189

 3 KING POWER Last start Country winner RIS, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 1Y 1P 1Y 5/3L. Atchison 533155 5/1216

 4 ZIPPING PANAMA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R9, C 3C 2C 1P 5/2J. Finn 537198 3/2296

 5 BLACK FIREBRAND 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 3C 2P 1P 5/2M. Moroney 537895 5/2264

 6 RODEO ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 2C 1P 1P 5/4D. Smith 532852 6/0253

 7 ICE KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4G. Frazer 531161 7/0252

 8 RED HOT MOUSE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6C 2C 5/1R. Metselaar 531129 6/3220

 9 SWIFT BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 04/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 4P 2P 5/3J. Brown 498417 3/1219

 10 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 2Y 1P 5C 5/4J. Gordon 536486 3/0208

 11 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 526406 8/3201

 12 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 8/3198

 13 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R5, C 5C 1P 7P 5/3R. Metselaar 537725 5/1196

 14 TAP OUT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 1Y 5/4R. Metselaar 537726 3/0179

 15 ALL NOSE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 3C 4C 6P 5/3T. Rees 532439 3/1176

 16 COP MAGNET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3A. Bell 532361 6/2165

 17 ZIPPING SHAYNE Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3M. Gatt 534243 2/1159

 18 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 5C 5P 3C 5/3M. Eberand 522959 4/1140

 19 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1K. Keys 501340 9/2132

 20 TAP OUT CLASSY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R10, C 3C 7P 8P 5/4R. Metselaar 537728 1/0119

 21 SKETCHY CREEK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 2P 5/2R. Blakely 525175 5/2112

 22 REFERRAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0105

 23 IT'S A MOMENT 3 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R3, C 8C 5P 4C 5/2A. Bell 534731 3/2104

 24 RITZA TOMMY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Bell 529685 5/490

 25 GOOD TIME LENNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6C 6P 5/1A. Bell 534237 8/386

 26 KATARA LOVE 3 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Smart 538341 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P NG1-4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 1C 1P 1Y 1/1M. Eberand 521735 39/28354

 2 FIRE LEGEND 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 3C 5C 1Y 1/1M. Moroney 520015 28/22340

 3 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 2 Last start City winner WPK, 10/07/2021, R6, C 1C 1C 4Y 2/1/2D. Sultana 500094 15/10234

 4 LILLY BANNER 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2C 2/1/1B. Gibbons 507436 19/10354

 5 ZIPPING KYRGIOS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 2C 1C 2C 2/1/2J. Finn 529772 14/12476

 6 GOOD ODDS CASH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R1, C 2C 1C 1P 2/1/2T. Hurst 537878 8/7342

 7 BILL BATH 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R6, M 1M 1M 2P 2/1/1P. Mattress 494362 15/8290

 8 SOUND OF SILENCE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 2C 2P 2P 3/1/1F. Hurst 531160 12/5378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/07/2021, R7, P 1P 3C 2P 4/1/2A. Bell 531156 13/6260

 2 WICKED FLASH Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R8, C 2C 4C 1C 4/1/2P. Ray 532464 5/4253

 3 FUN DAY FRIDAY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 6C 4C 5C 4/1/2A. Proctor 528621 5/4168

 4 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R8, C 4C 5C 1P 4/1/2A. Proctor 528625 6/5168

 5 ZIPPING ALABAMA Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 1C 3C 1P 5/2J. Finn 537196 4/3292

 6 ZIPPING ONTARIO Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R8, C 3C 1C 1P 5/2J. Finn 537201 4/3324

 7 TAP OUT SNIPER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 7C 3P 3P 5/3R. Metselaar 523007 7/1221

 8 ALL NOSE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 3C 4C 6P 5/3T. Rees 532439 3/1176

 9 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1K. Keys 501340 9/2132

 10 SKETCHY CREEK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 2P 5/2R. Blakely 525175 5/2112

 11 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R3, C 8C 5P 4C 5/2A. Bell 534731 3/2104

 12 RITZA TOMMY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Bell 529685 5/490
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING PANAMA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R9, C 3C 2C 1P 5/2J. Finn 537198 3/2296

 2 UNO KAI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0195

 3 ALL NOSE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 3C 4C 6P 5/3T. Rees 532439 3/1176

 4 REFERRAL 3 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0105

 5 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R3, C 8C 5P 4C 5/2A. Bell 534731 3/2104

 6 KATARA LOVE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Smart 538341 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESTON LEE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2A. Bell 527758 11/8372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIZZLE FLY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R5, C 6C 1P 6C 2/1/2A. Bell 531221 11/6252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Last start winner RIC, 16/07/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2K. Perz 508043 7/6240

 2 COWGIRL ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1D. Smith 532847 6/4234

 3 GOOD ODDS TIGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 10/5153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING FERNANDO 2 Last start winner RIC, 14/07/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3C. Watts 538612 2/1240

 2 BLACK STRIDE Last start winner BUL, 13/07/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 4Y 5/2L. Galea 498961 3/2155

 3 JULES WINNFIELD 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 17/07/2021, R8, Y 1Y 8P 6Y 5/4R. Blakely 534124 2/0106

 4 FENCE LADY 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 5P 6C 3P 5/1A. Bell 528801 11/5153

 5 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5171

 6 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/199

 7 MY LUCKY MIA 1 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R3, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/1M. Pease 500226 7/680
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COWBOY ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1D. Smith 532848 0/0110

 2 ALBURY MOB Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R2, P 6P 6Y 7P M/1L. Galea 532617 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LILLY BANNER 2 Last start winner RIC, 16/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2C 1/2B. Gibbons 507436 19/7354

 2 RITZA DANIEL 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/07/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 8P 1/2A. Bell 529687 11/8285

 3 EBBY INFRARED 2 Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 1C 1P 1Y 1/2M. Eberand 521735 39/8354

 4 FIVE SECOND RULE 2 Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R5, C 1C 3P 5C 1/2D. Smith 526352 15/10286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 3C 5C 1Y 2/1/2M. Moroney 520015 28/4340
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTLAW ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1D. Smith 532853 0/0132

 2 PAT FOOT CHARLIE 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/07/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1J. Smart 538342 0/098

 3 KING OF STING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P

BUL, 06/07/2021, R1, P

5Y 3P 2P M/1L. Galea 537825 0/0110

 4 GO THE CASH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/07/2021, R2, P

DAP, 24/06/2021, R2, P

3P 3P 5P M/1C. Watts 538609 0/0103

 5 IRRATIONAL 2 First start M/1A. Crouch 540906 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO THE CASH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/07/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1C. Watts 538609 0/0103

 2 PAT FOOT CHARLIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/07/2021, R2, P

RIC, 11/07/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 5P M/1J. Smart 538342 0/098

 3 ALBURY FELLA First start M/1L. Galea 537823 0/00

 4 LOCHINVAR LONA First start M/1R. King 538621 0/00

 5 IRRATIONAL 1 First start M/1A. Crouch 540906 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 1 Last start City winner WPK, 10/07/2021, R6, C 1C 1C 4Y 2/1/2D. Sultana 500094 15/10234

 2 ZIPPING KYRGIOS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 2C 1C 2C 2/1/2J. Finn 529772 14/12476

 3 ICE CREAM STORY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 5C 4C 2P 2/1/2D. Smith 532514 9/8356

 4 GOOD ODDS CASH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R1, C 2C 1C 1P 2/1/2T. Hurst 537878 8/7342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 2C 2P 2P 3/1/1F. Hurst 531160 12/5378

 2 CHRISSIE BANNER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2C 3/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 16/9350
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 1 LOOK FANCY NANCY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 3C 5P 1P 1/1D. Smith 500936 11/7251
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BUL Wednesday, 21 July 2021

P 3 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER ESTRELLA Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 1C 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Smith 535095 11/3366

 2 TAP OUT SNIPER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 7C 3P 3P 3/1/1R. Metselaar 523007 7/5221
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 5C 2P 1P 5/2K. Chappelow 496960 7/2184

 2 FUN DAY FRIDAY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 6C 4C 5C 5/4A. Proctor 528621 5/0168

 3 RILEY'S MARIAH Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R6, P 6P 3C 5P 5/4A. Godden 508886 5/0158

 4 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 5/2I. Vassallo 530496 6/2119
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